9/2/24, 9:07 AM

Week 1
9/12/2024

9/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/12/2024

Week 2
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

Week 3
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

Week 4
10/03/2024

10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024

Week 5
10/10/2024

10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024

Week 6
10/17/2024

10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024

LeaguelLeader

Wolfpack vs BYE at BYE

Dart Mafia vs Ceramic Billy Goats atLooseys

EFF You Steve vs The Tonishers at Blue Rhino

Brad And Shawn vs Darty Old Men at Looseys

Brad And Shawn vs BYE at BYE

Darty Old Men vs EFF You Steve atLlLooseys

The Tonishers vs Dart Mafia at Looseys

Ceramic Billy Goats vs Wolfpack at Blue Rhino

BYE vs Ceramic Billy Goats atBYE

Wolfpack vs The Tonishers at Looseys

Dart Mafia vs Darty Old Men at Looseys

EFF You Steve vs Brad And Shawn at Blue Rhino
EFF You Steve vs BYE at BYE
Brad And Shawn vs Dart Mafia at Looseys
Darty Old Men vs Wolfpack at Looseys
The Tonishers vs Ceramic Billy Goats at Blue Rhino
BYE vs The Tonishers at BYE
Ceramic Billy Goats vs Darty Old Men at Looseys
Wolfpack vs Brad And Shawn atLooseys
Dart Mafia vs EFF You Steve at Looseys
Dart Mafia vs BYE at BYE
EFF You Steve vs Wolfpack at Looseys
Brad And Shawn vs Ceramic Billy Goats at Blue Rhino
Darty Old Men vs The Tonishers at Looseys

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=107,scheduledetails:leagueid=107
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Week 7
10/24/2024

10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024

Week 8
10/31/2024

10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

Week 9
11/07/2024

11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024

Week 10
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024

Week 11
11/21/2024

11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024

11/21/2024

Week 12
11/28/2024

11/28/2024
11/28/2024
11/28/2024
11/28/2024

Week 13
12/05/2024

BYE
The Tonishers

Ceramic Billy Goats

Wolfpack

BYE

Ceramic Billy Goats

The Tonishers
Darty Old Men

BYE VS
EFF You Steve Vs
Dart Mafia VS
Wolfpack VS

Ceramic Billy Goats Vs

The Tonishers
Darty Old Men
Brad And Shawn

BYE
Dart Mafia
Wolfpack

LeaguelLeader

vs Darty Old Men at BYE
vs Brad And Shawn atLooseys
vs EFF You Steve at Blue Rhino
vs Dart Mafia at Looseys
vs Wolfpack at BYE
vs Dart Mafia at Blue Rhino
vs EFF You Steve at Looseys
vs Brad And Shawn at Looseys
Brad And Shawn at BYE
Darty Old Men at Blue Rhino
The Tonishers at Looseys
Ceramic Billy Goats at Looseys
BYE at BYE
vs Wolfpack at Looseys
vs Dart Mafia at Looseys

Ceramic Billy Goats

The Tonishers
Darty Old Men
Brad And Shawn
EFF You Steve

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

EFF You Steve atLooseys

EFF You Steve
Brad And Shawn
Darty Old Men
The Tonishers

BYE

Ceramic Billy Goats
Wolfpack

Dart Mafia

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=107,scheduledetails:leagueid=107

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
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12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024

Week 14
12/12/2024

12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

Week 15
12/19/2024

12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024

Week 16
1/02/2025

1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025

Week 17
1/09/2025

1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025

Week 18
1/16/2025

1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025

Week 19
1/23/2025

1/23/2025
1/23/2025

Leagueleader
BYE vs Dart Mafia at BYE
Wolfpack vs EFF You Steve at Looseys
Ceramic Billy Goats vs Brad And Shawn at Looseys
The Tonishers vs Darty Old Men at Looseys
Darty Old Men vs BYE at BYE
Brad And Shawn vs The Tonishers at Looseys
EFF You Steve vs Ceramic Billy Goats at Blue Rhino
Dart Mafia vs Wolfpack at Looseys
Wolfpack vs BYE at BYE
Dart Mafia vs Ceramic Billy Goats atLooseys
EFF You Steve vs The Tonishers at Blue Rhino
Brad And Shawn vs Darty Old Men at Blue Rhino
Brad And Shawn vs BYE at BYE
Darty Old Men vs EFF You Steve atLlLooseys
The Tonishers vs Dart Mafia at Looseys
Ceramic Billy Goats vs Wolfpack at Looseys
BYE vs Ceramic Billy Goats atBYE
Wolfpack vs The Tonishers at Looseys
Dart Mafia vs Darty Old Men at Looseys
EFF You Steve Vvs Brad And Shawn at Looseys
EFF You Steve vs BYE at BYE
Brad And Shawn vs Dart Mafia at Looseys
Darty Old Men vs Wolfpack at Looseys
The Tonishers vs Ceramic Billy Goats at Looseys
BYE vs The Tonishers at BYE
Ceramic Billy Goats vs Darty Old Men at Blue Rhino

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=107,scheduledetails:leagueid=107
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1/23/2025
1/23/2025

Week 20
1/30/2025

1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025

Week 21
2/06/2025

2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025

Week 22
2/13/2025

2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025

Week 23
2/20/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025

Week 24
2/27/2025

2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025

Week 25
3/06/2025

3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025

LeaguelLeader
Wolfpack vs Brad And Shawn atLooseys
Dart Mafia vs EFF You Steve at Looseys
Dart Mafia vs BYE at BYE
EFF You Steve vs Wolfpack at Blue Rhino
Brad And Shawn vs Ceramic Billy Goats atLooseys
Darty Old Men vs The Tonishers at Looseys
BYE vs Darty Old Men at BYE
The Tonishers vs Brad And Shawn at Looseys
Ceramic Billy Goats vs EFF You Steve at Blue Rhino
Wolfpack vs Dart Mafia at Looseys
BYE vs Wolfpack at BYE
Ceramic Billy Goats vs Dart Mafia at Blue Rhino
The Tonishers vs EFF You Steve at Looseys
Darty Old Men vs Brad And Shawn atLooseys
BYE vs Brad And Shawn at BYE
EFF You Steve vs Darty Old Men at Blue Rhino
Dart Mafia vs The Tonishers at Looseys
Wolfpack vs Ceramic Billy Goats at Looseys
Ceramic Billy Goats vs BYE at BYE
The Tonishers vs Wolfpack at Looseys
Darty Old Men vs Dart Mafia at Looseys

Brad And Shawn

BYE

Dart Mafia
Wolfpack

Ceramic Billy Goats

vs EFF You Steve atlLooseys

vs EFF You Steve
vs Brad And Shawn
vs Darty Old Men
vs The Tonishers

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=107,scheduledetails:leagueid=107

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
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Week 26
3/13/2025

3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025

Week 27
3/20/2025

3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025

Week 28
3/27/2025

3/27/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025

Week 29
4/03/2025

4/03/2025
4/03/2025
4/03/2025
4/03/2025

The Tonishers VS
Darty Old Men VS
Brad And Shawn vs
EFF You Steve Vs

BYE

Wolfpack

Ceramic Billy Goats
The Tonishers

Darty Old Men VS
Brad And Shawn vs
EFF You Steve VS
Dart Mafia VS

Wolfpack VS
Dart Mafia Vs
EFF You Steve Vs
Brad And Shawn vs

LeaguelLeader

BYE

Ceramic Billy Goats
Wolfpack

Dart Mafia

vs Dart Mafia

vs EFF You Steve
vs Brad And Shawn
vs Darty Old Men

BYE

The Tonishers
Ceramic Billy Goats
Wolfpack

BYE

Ceramic Billy Goats
The Tonishers
Darty Old Men

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=107,scheduledetails:leagueid=107

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino

at BYE

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Looseys

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys

at BYE

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys
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