9/2/24, 9:07 AM LeagueLeader

MENS1 - Division A

Week 1
9/12/2024

3/ 12/2027				
9/12/2024	Wolfpack	VS	BYE	at BYE
9/12/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
9/12/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	The Tonishers	at Blue Rhino
9/12/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys

Week 2 9/19/2024

•					
	9/19/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	BYE	at BYE
	9/19/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
	9/19/2024	The Tonishers	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
	9/19/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Wolfpack	at Blue Rhino

Week 3 9/26/2024

0,-0,-0-				
9/26/2024	BYE	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at BYE
9/26/2024	Wolfpack	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
9/26/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys
9/26/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Blue Rhino

Week 4 10/03/2024

10/03/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	BYE	at BYE
10/03/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
10/03/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
10/03/2024	The Tonishers	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Blue Rhino

Week 5 10/10/2024

10/10/2024	BYE	VS	The Tonishers	at BYE
10/10/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys
10/10/2024	Wolfpack	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
10/10/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys

Week 6 10/17/2024

10/17/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	BYE	at BYE
10/17/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
10/17/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Blue Rhino
10/17/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys

Week 7 10/24/2024				
10/24/2024	BYE	VS	Darty Old Men	at BYE
10/24/2024	The Tonishers	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
10/24/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	EFF You Steve	at Blue Rhino
10/24/2024	Wolfpack	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys

Week 8 10/31/2024				
10/31/2024	BYE	VS	Wolfpack	at BYE
10/31/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Dart Mafia	at Blue Rhino
10/31/2024	The Tonishers	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
10/31/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Loosevs

Week 9 11/07/2024				
11/07/2024	BYE	VS	Brad And Shawn	at BYE
11/07/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	Darty Old Men	at Blue Rhino
11/07/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
11/07/2024	Wolfpack	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys

Week 10 11/14/2024				
11/14/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	BYE	at BYE
11/14/2024	The Tonishers	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
11/14/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
11/14/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys

Week 11 11/21/2024				
11/21/2024	BYE	VS	EFF You Steve	at BYE
11/21/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
11/21/2024	Wolfpack	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys
11/21/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	The Tonishers	at Blue Rhino

Week 12 11/28/2024				
11/28/2024	The Tonishers	VS	BYE	at BYE
11/28/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
11/28/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
11/28/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	Dart Mafia	at Blue Rhino

Week 13 12/05/2024 9/2/24, 9:07 AM LeagueLeader

12/05/2024	BYE	VS	Dart Mafia	at BYE
12/05/2024	Wolfpack	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
12/05/2024	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
12/05/2024	The Tonishers	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys

Week 14 12/12/2024

12/12/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	BYE	at BYE
12/12/2024	Brad And Shawn	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
12/12/2024	EFF You Steve	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Blue Rhino
12/12/2024	Dart Mafia	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys

Week 15 12/19/2024

Week 16 1/02/2025

1/02/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	BYE	at BYE
1/02/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
1/02/2025	The Tonishers	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
1/02/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys

Week 17 1/09/2025

1/09/2025	BYE	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at BYE
1/09/2025	Wolfpack	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
1/09/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys
1/09/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys

Week 18

1/10	0/2025				
	1/16/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	BYE	at BYE
	1/16/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
	1/16/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
	1/16/2025	The Tonishers	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys

Week 19 1/23/2025

12020							
1/23/202	5 BYE	VS	The Tonishers	at BYE			
1/23/202	5 Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Darty Old Men	at Blue Rhino			

9/2/24, 9:07 AM LeagueLeader

1/23/2025	Wolfpack	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
1/23/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys

Week 20 1/30/2025

.,				
1/30/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	BYE	at BYE
1/30/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	Wolfpack	at Blue Rhino
1/30/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
1/30/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys

Week 21 2/06/2025

2/00/2023				
2/06/2025	BYE	VS	Darty Old Men	at BYE
2/06/2025	The Tonishers	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
2/06/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	EFF You Steve	at Blue Rhino
2/06/2025	Wolfpack	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys

Week 22 2/13/2025

2, 10, 2020				
2/13/2025	BYE	VS	Wolfpack	at BYE
2/13/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Dart Mafia	at Blue Rhino
2/13/2025	The Tonishers	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
2/13/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys

Week 23 2/20/2025

LILUILULU				
2/20/2025	BYE	VS	Brad And Shawn	at BYE
2/20/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	Darty Old Men	at Blue Rhino
2/20/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
2/20/2025	Wolfpack	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys

Week 24 2/27/2025

2/27/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	BYE	at BYE
2/27/2025	The Tonishers	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
2/27/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Dart Mafia	at Looseys
2/27/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys

Week 25 3/06/2025

0/00/2020				
3/06/2025	BYE	VS	EFF You Steve	at BYE
3/06/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Looseys
3/06/2025	Wolfpack	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys
3/06/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	The Tonishers	at Blue Rhino

Week 26 3/13/2025				
3/13/2025	The Tonishers	VS	BYE	at BYE
3/13/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
3/13/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys
3/13/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	Dart Mafia	at Blue Rhino

Week 27 3/20/2025				
3/20/2025	BYE	VS	Dart Mafia	at BYE
3/20/2025	Wolfpack	VS	EFF You Steve	at Looseys
3/20/2025	Ceramic Billy Goats	VS	Brad And Shawn	at Blue Rhino
3/20/2025	The Tonishers	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys

Week 28 3/27/2025				
3/27/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	BYE	at BYE
3/27/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
3/27/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
3/27/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	Wolfpack	at Looseys

Week 29 4/03/2025				
4/03/2025	Wolfpack	VS	BYE	at BYE
4/03/2025	Dart Mafia	VS	Ceramic Billy Goats	at Looseys
4/03/2025	EFF You Steve	VS	The Tonishers	at Looseys
4/03/2025	Brad And Shawn	VS	Darty Old Men	at Looseys